City of Cresco

List of Mayors

Mayor List {Date Order) 1908 -2013

Jan 1st Dec 31st
F Name L Name Start End #Yrs
Mark Bohle 2010 2021 12 Resigned 10/31/2021
Ronda Hughes 2004 2009 6
Edward Fontes 2002 2003 2
Arletta Rose 1990 2001 12
Sara Read Read ] 1986 1989 4
Vince Teetshorn 1984 1985 2
Carlin Counsell 1982 1983 2
Don Klingle 1978 1981 4
Roger Hove 1976 1977 2
Jerald Lybert 1974 1975 2
Lynn Potter 1972 1973 2
Walter Lienhard 1970 1971 2
Marion {M.J.) Van DeWeerd 1968 1969 2
Walter Llenhard 1966 1867 2
Robert F. Davies 1964 1965 2
Frank Church 1960 1963 4
John Tuchek 1954 1959 6
Clyde A. Leas 1952 1953 2
C.H. Moen 1950 1952 2
Guy Pollitt 1948 1950 2
Dr. F.O. Luebr 1944 1948 4
H.G. Addie 1943 1944 1 Apptd 11/1/43
Paul Nagel 1940 1943 3 Resigned 10/31/43
H.G. Addie 1928 1940 12
E.L. Davenport 1926 1928 2
J.A. Cutting 1922 1926 4
E.L. Davenport 1920 1922 2
ALE. Barker 1914 1920 6
E.L Davenport 1908 1914 6




